THE THIRSTY GOAT

BREAKFAST

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 800/~
YOUR CHOICE OF EGGS. SCRAMBLED, FRIED, POACHED OR BOILED;

SERVED WITH BACON, SAUSAGE, GRILLED TOMATO, 2 SLICES OF TOAST,

BUTTER, JAM OR MARMALADE AND TEA, COFFEE OR JUICE

EGGS ON TOAST 300/~
2 EGGS OF YOUR CHOICE, 2 SLICES OF TOAST, WITH BUTTER AND JAM
OR MARMALADE

PORRIDGE WITH SEASONAL FRUIT (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY) 500/~
OAT PORRIDGE, SERVED WITH A SELECTION OF FRESH FRUIT,
CINNAMON AND HONEY

PLEASE NOTE THAT TEA, COFFEE AND JUICE ARE ONLY INCLUDED IN THE FULL
ENGLISH BREAKFAST. SEE PRICES OF HOT BEVERAGES BELOW.

LUNCH & DINNER

FRESH TILAPIA FISH & CHIPS 750/~
TILAPIA, FRIED AND SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SEASONAL VEGETABLES

TRADITIONAL GOAT CURRY 800/~
LocAL GOAT MARINATED IN A MIXTURE OF SPICES AND SERVED WITH SEASONAL
VEGETABLES, AND RICE OR CHAPATI

CHICKEN/VEGETABLE STIR FRY 800/~
STIRFRIED VEGETABLES WITH OR WITHOUT CHICKEN: SERVED WITH RICE,
FRESH GINGER, GARLIC, COCONUT MILK AND A SPLASH OF SOY SAUCE

PizzAs
HOMEMADE PIZZA AND TOMATO SAUCE. CHOOSE FROM THE
FOLLOWING TOPPINGS:

MARGARITA 700/~
HAM & CHEESE WITH FRESH TOMATO 700/~
ITALIAN SALAMI 750/~
SPITTING COBRA; FRESH CHILLIES, ITALIAN SALAMI AND TOMATO 750/~

ROBERTS CAMP: 0717 17 6656 / 0733 207 775
EMAIL: INFO@ROBERTSCAMP.COM



THE THIRSTY GOAT

SNACKS

MINI P1zzAS
FOR THOSE WHO DON’T WANT A LARGE PIzZA. CHOOSE FROM OUR
TOPPINGS LISTED ABOVE

TOASTED SANDWICHES

FILL YOUR SANDWICH WITH ANY OF THE FOLLOWING: HAM, CHEESE,

TOMATO, ITALIAN SALAMI, ONION OR BACON

PLATE OF CHIPS

DESSERTS

ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY OR VANILLA

FRESH FRUIT SALAD (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY)

BEVERAGES

COFFEE

TEA

MASALA TEA

HoOT CHOCOLATE

MILKSHAKES

CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY OR VANILLA

ROBERTS CAMP: 0717 17 6656 /7 0733 207 775

EMAIL: INFO@ROBERTSCAMP.COM

500/~

500/~

250/~

400/~

400/~

250/~
150/-
250/~
250/~
350/~





