THE THIRSTY GOAT



BREAKFAST

YOUR CHOICE OF EGGS: SCRAMBLED, FRIED, POACHED OR BOILED; SERVED WITH BACON, SAUSAGE, GRILLED TOMATO, 2 SLICES OF TOAST,

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

800/-

750/-

BUTTER, JAM OR MARMALADE AND TEA, COFFEE OR JUICE	
EGGS ON TOAST 2 EGGS OF YOUR CHOICE, 2 SLICES OF TOAST, WITH BUTTER AND JAM OR MARMALADE	300/-
PORRIDGE WITH SEASONAL FRUIT (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY) OAT PORRIDGE, SERVED WITH A SELECTION OF FRESH FRUIT, CINNAMON AND HONEY	500/-
PLEASE NOTE THAT TEA, COFFEE AND JUICE ARE ONLY INCLUDED IN THE FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST. SEE PRICES OF HOT BEVERAGES BELOW.	
Lunch & Dinner	
FRESH TILAPIA FISH & CHIPS TILAPIA, FRIED AND SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SEASONAL VEGETABLES	750/-
TRADITIONAL GOAT CURRY LOCAL GOAT MARINATED IN A MIXTURE OF SPICES AND SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES, AND RICE OR CHAPATI	800/-
CHICKEN/VEGETABLE STIR FRY STIR-FRIED VEGETABLES WITH OR WITHOUT CHICKEN: SERVED WITH RICE, FRESH GINGER, GARLIC, COCONUT MILK AND A SPLASH OF SOY SAUCE	800/*
PIZZAS HOMEMADE PIZZA AND TOMATO SAUCE. CHOOSE FROM THE FOLLOWING TOPPINGS:	
MARGARITA HAM & CHEESE WITH FRESH TOMATO ITALIAN SALAMI	700/- 700/- 750/-

ROBERTS CAMP: 0717 17 6656 / 0733 207 775 EMAIL: INFO@ROBERTSCAMP.COM

SPITTING COBRA; FRESH CHILLIES, ITALIAN SALAMI AND TOMATO

THE THIRSTY GOAT



SNACKS

MINI PIZZAS FOR THOSE WHO DON'T WANT A LARGE PIZZA. CHOOSE FROM OUR TOPPINGS LISTED ABOVE	500/-
Toasted Sandwiches FILL YOUR SANDWICH WITH ANY OF THE FOLLOWING: HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO, ITALIAN SALAMI, ONION OR BACON	500/-
PLATE OF CHIPS	250/-
<u>Desserts</u>	
ICE CREAM CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY OR VANILLA	400/-
FRESH FRUIT SALAD (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY)	400/-
BEVERAGES	
COFFEE TEA MASALA TEA HOT CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKES	250/- 150/- 250/- 250/- 350/-

ROBERTS CAMP: 0717 17 6656 / 0733 207 775 EMAIL: INFO@ROBERTSCAMP.COM

CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY OR VANILLA